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Port Talbot – Golden Avenue

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Notes: SD NSD 
 Service Number 82 82 82 82 82 82
Margam (Tollgate Park)  0745 — — — — —
Tai-bach  0750 — — — — —
Port Talbot Bus Station  0800 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Addison Road (SW)  0802 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602
Lake Road  0804 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604
Aquadome  0807 0807 1007 1207 1407 1607
Sandfields Est (Golden Ave)  0817 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617      

Notes:  SD - School Days only    NSD - School Holidays only

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 82 82 82 82 82 
Port Talbot Bus Station  0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 
Addison Road (SW)  0802 1002 1202 1402 1602 
Lake Road  0804 1004 1204 1404 1604 
Aquadome  0807 1007 1207 1407 1607 
Sandfields Est (Golden Ave)  0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays
       

Golden Avenue – Port Talbot

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Notes: NSD SD 
 Service Number 82 82 82 82 82 82
Sandfields Est (Golden Ave)  0820 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620
Tir Morfa Road  0823 0823 1023 1223 1423 1623
Mozart Drive (Community Centre) 0827 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627
Western Avenue Terminus (S)  — 0830 — — — —
Fairway (Shops)  0830 0835 1030 1230 1430 1630
Moorland Road (Red Dragon)  0838 0843 1038 1238 1438 1638
Aquadome  0840 0845 1040 1240 1440 1640
Lake Road  0843 0848 1043 1243 1443 1643
Burgess Green (E)  0846 0851 1046 1246 1446 1646
Port Talbot Bus Station  0849 0854 1049 1249 1449 1649

Notes:  SD - School Days only    NSD - School Holidays only

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 82 82 82 82 82 
Sandfields Est (Golden Ave)  0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 
Tir Morfa Road  0823 1023 1223 1423 1623 
Mozart Drive (Community Centre) 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627 
Fairway (Shops)  0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 
Moorland Road (Red Dragon)  0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 
Aquadome  0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 
Lake Road  0843 1043 1243 1443 1643 
Burgess Green (E)  0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 
Port Talbot Bus Station  0849 1049 1249 1449 1649 

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays
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